
Direction: Gubhana Majiri Village

52 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

NCR bus Time Schedule
Gubhana Majiri Village Route Timetable:

Sunday 09:05 - 22:20

Monday 09:05 - 22:20

Tuesday 09:05 - 22:20

Wednesday 09:05 - 22:20

Thursday 09:05 - 22:20

Friday 09:05 - 22:20

Saturday 09:05 - 22:20

NCR bus Info
Direction: Gubhana Majiri Village
Stops: 52
Trip Duration: 56 min
Line Summary:

The NCR bus line (Gubhana Majiri Village) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Gubhana Majiri Village: 09:05 - 22:20(2) Tilak Nagar: 07:30 - 20:45
Use the Moovit App to find the closest NCR bus station near you and find out when is the next NCR bus arriving.

NCR bus time schedule & line map

Gubhana Majiri Village Get The AppNCR

Tilak Nagar

Tilak Nagar Crossing (Najafgarh Road)

Ganesh Nagar Check Post

Janakpuri East Metro Station

District Centre Nazafgarh Road

Dholi Piao

Uttamnagar / Vikaspuri Crossing

Uttam Nagar (T)

Uttam Nagar

Prem Nagar

Prem Nagar (Uttam Nagar West)

Om Vihar

Kiran Garden

Nawada Village

Mohan Garden

Rama Park

Dwarka More Metro Station (Sewak Park)

Kakrola More

Kakrola Bridge

Nangli Dairy

Nangli Vihar Extension

Arjun Park (State Bank)
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Direction: Tilak Nagar

52 stops

NCR bus Time Schedule
Tilak Nagar Route Timetable:

Nangli Sakrawati Crossing

Nangli Sakrawati

Sai Baba Mandir (Nazafgarh)

Power House Najafgarh

Tura Mandi / Chara Mandi

Najafgarh Delhi Gate

Najafgarh Delhi Gate

Police Station Najafgarh/ Nangloi

Dhansa Stand Najafgarh

Khera More / Ghuman Hera Crossing

Prem Nursary

Nanak Piyau

Nanak Piyau-2

Indra Service Station

Mitraon X-Ing

Mitraon Village

Mitraon Village (Dhansa Road)

Mitraon Valmiki Temple

Mitraon School

Surehra Crossing

Om Farm

Rawta Crossing

Mata Din Kaur Public School

Mundhela Kalan Crossing (Dhansa Road)

Bakkargarh Crossing

Bakkargarh Village

Bakkargarh Border

L.R Green Field School

Hanuman Mandir Gubhana Majiri Village

Gubhana Majiri Village

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/NCR/219800390/8229239/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-3763995-219800390&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Gubhana%20Majiri%20Village
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VIEW LINE SCHEDULE Sunday 07:30 - 20:45

Monday 07:30 - 20:45

Tuesday 07:30 - 20:45

Wednesday 07:30 - 20:45

Thursday 07:30 - 20:45

Friday 07:30 - 20:45

Saturday 07:30 - 20:45

NCR bus Info
Direction: Tilak Nagar
Stops: 52
Trip Duration: 58 min
Line Summary:

Gubhana Majiri Village

Hanuman Mandir Gubhana Majiri Village

L.R Green Field School

Bakkargarh Border

Bakkargarh Village

Bakkargarh Crossing

Mundhela Kalan Crossing (Dhansa Road)

Mata Din Kaur Public School

Rawta Crossing (Dhansa Road)

Om Farm

Surehra Crossing

Mitraon School

Mitraon Valmiki Temple

Mitraon Village (Dhansa Road)

Mitraon Village

Mitraon X-Ing

Indra Service Station

Nanak Piyau-2

Nanak Piyau

Prem Nursary

Khera More / Ghuman Hera Crossing

Dhansa Stand Najafgarh

Holy Cross School

Najafgarh Health Centre

Najafgarh Delhi Gate

Tuda Mandi

Power House Najafgarh

Sai Baba Mandir Najafgarh Road

Nangli Sakrawati

Nangli Sakrawati Crossing

Arjun Park (State Bank)

Nangli Vihar Extension
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NCR bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in New Delhi.
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Nangli Dairy

Kakrola Bridge

Kakrola More

Dwarka More Metro Station (Sewak Park)

Rama Park

Mohan Garden

Nawada Village

Kiran Garden

Om Vihar

Prem Nagar

Uttam Nagar

Uttam Nagar (T)

Uttamnagar / Vikaspuri Crossing

Vikaspuri Xing

Dholi Piao

District Centre Janakpuri Najafgarh Road

Janakpuri East Metro Station

Check Post Janak Puri

Tilak Nagar Crossing

Tilak Nagar


